
Boys 11-12 3K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Texas Elite XC 00:11:13.99 23

2 San Antonio Swift 00:12:33.06 45

3 Texas Thunder Track Club 00:13:45.89 66

4 Kealing 00:14:10.07 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Austin Speedsters 00:13:27.41 4

Regents School of Austin 00:13:20.30 2

Austin Royals 00:12:11.67 2

Hill Country Comets 00:12:32.70 2

RXC 00:12:57.86 2

Pure Speed Performance 00:13:22.68 2

620 Running 00:10:15.54 1

Austin Honey Badgers 00:11:08.10 1

O'Henry Middle School 00:12:42.32 1

St. Francis School 00:14:08.00 1

Hyde Park Middle School 00:16:29.27 1
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Boys 11-12 3K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Texas Elite XC 00:11:13.99 5 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 255 Bryan Hailey 00:10:22.09 1

2 7 54 TRAE SMALL 00:11:11.73 4

3 8 73 Julian Sandoval 00:11:25.86 5

4 9 256 Eric Paredez 00:11:27.68 6

5 11 253 Elijah Clark 00:11:42.58 7

2 San Antonio Swift 00:12:33.06 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7 Hayden Scott 00:10:48.73 2

2 4 87 Todd Worth 00:10:53.13 3

3 15 38 Devan Cox 00:12:16.85 9

4 17 50 Isaac Laney 00:12:36.59 11

5 38 150 Dallas Hernandez 00:16:10.01 20

3 Texas Thunder Track Club 00:13:45.89 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 106 Parker Stevens 00:12:09.21 8

2 16 102 Robert Lawson Woodward 00:12:29.24 10

3 29 98 George Spivey 00:13:45.89 14

4 31 95 AJ Perez 00:14:21.99 15

5 37 104 Gabriel Villanueva 00:16:03.11 19

4 Kealing 00:14:10.07 9 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 173 Austin Buckley 00:12:43.34 12

2 25 175 Evan Anderson 00:13:08.73 13

3 32 220 Sebastian Garavito 00:14:36.51 16

4 33 170 Wyatt Talbot 00:15:09.49 17

5 34 171 Jackson McNelis 00:15:12.29 18

6 40 172 Lovelace Soirez 00:17:06.21 (21)

7 41 153 Eamonn Keane 00:17:22.80 (22)
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Boys 11-12 3K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 22 Dylan Schieffelin K 00:10:15.54 620 Running

2 1 255 Bryan Hailey K 00:10:22.09 Texas Elite XC

3 2 7 Hayden Scott K 00:10:48.73 San Antonio Swift

4 3 87 Todd Worth K 00:10:53.13 San Antonio Swift

5 0 122 Henry Heininger K 00:11:04.51 Regents School of Austin

6 0 251 Marcus Flores K 00:11:08.10 Austin Honey Badgers

7 4 54 TRAE SMALL K 00:11:11.73 Texas Elite XC

8 5 73 Julian Sandoval K 00:11:25.86 Texas Elite XC

9 6 256 Eric Paredez K 00:11:27.68 Texas Elite XC

10 0 135 Andrew Hobbs K 00:11:40.37 Austin Royals

11 7 253 Elijah Clark K 00:11:42.58 Texas Elite XC

12 0 131 Blue Bryan K 00:11:58.04 Austin Speedsters

13 0 245 Joaquin Flores K 00:12:00.47 Hill Country Comets

14 8 106 Parker Stevens K 00:12:09.21 Texas Thunder Track Club

15 9 38 Devan Cox K 00:12:16.85 San Antonio Swift

16 10 102 Robert Lawson Woodward K 00:12:29.24 Texas Thunder Track Club

17 11 50 Isaac Laney K 00:12:36.59 San Antonio Swift

18 0 6 Christian Bohmer K 00:12:37.44 Austin Speedsters

19 0 231 Luke Batiansila K 00:12:42.32 O'Henry Middle School

20 0 138 Silas Wingate K 00:12:42.97 Austin Royals

21 12 173 Austin Buckley K 00:12:43.34 Kealing

22 0 243 Alexis Ramirez K 00:12:51.43 RXC

23 0 223 Fermin Malacara K 00:13:04.29 RXC

24 0 199 Michael Gonzales K 00:13:04.94 Hill Country Comets

25 13 175 Evan Anderson K 00:13:08.73 Kealing

26 0 83 Jayden McCoy K 00:13:11.20 Pure Speed Performance

27 0 147 Reiser Johnson K 00:13:17.62 Austin Speedsters

28 0 77 T.J Wilson K 00:13:34.16 Pure Speed Performance

29 14 98 George Spivey K 00:13:45.89 Texas Thunder Track Club

30 0 244 Graham Randle K 00:14:08.00 St. Francis School

31 15 95 AJ Perez K 00:14:21.99 Texas Thunder Track Club

32 16 220 Sebastian Garavito K 00:14:36.51 Kealing

33 17 170 Wyatt Talbot K 00:15:09.49 Kealing

34 18 171 Jackson McNelis K 00:15:12.29 Kealing

35 0 116 Tiago Artaza K 00:15:36.10 Regents School of Austin

36 0 32 Bryce Newman K 00:15:56.53 Austin Speedsters

37 19 104 Gabriel Villanueva K 00:16:03.11 Texas Thunder Track Club

38 20 150 Dallas Hernandez K 00:16:10.01 San Antonio Swift

39 0 191 Field Worralll K 00:16:29.27 Hyde Park Middle School

40 (21) 172 Lovelace Soirez K 00:17:06.21 Kealing

41 (22) 153 Eamonn Keane K 00:17:22.80 Kealing

42 0 163 Juyeop Lee K 00:17:45.64 Kealing

43 0 160 Charlie Mounce K 00:18:12.88 Kealing
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